
35-11117-35

36-228 49-112

49-202

50
-20

3
256-257 55-240

144-275

79-216

78
-25

5

78-85

78-138

73-138

121-221

129-218

73-129
129-221

50
-51

51-20551
-20

4

229-254

35-
43 44-239

43-44

11
1-2

26 112
-22

6

36-112

29-36

11-228

8-1043-8
7-8

7-1
1

11
-10

3

4-2
47

230-248
10-246

5-201

102-105

244-245 229-254
229-254 (N)

229-254 (S)

Clearwater
NF

15-104

16-104 16-24

126-1

33
138-143

133-142

73-133

No
rth

we
st 

Dis
tric

t

Boise
District

Elko
District

High Plains District

Twin Falls
District

Wind River/Big 

Horn Basin District

Eastern Montana/Daks District

High Desert District

Burns
District

Coeur d'Alene
District
Office

Co
os

 Ba
y D

ist
ric

t

EASTERN
MONTANA/DAKS

DISTRICT OFFICE

Eugene
District

HIGH PLAINS
DISTRICT

North Central
Montana District

Idaho Falls
District

Lakeview
District

Medford 
District

MONTANA
STATE

OFFICE

Northern
California

District

Prineville
District

Roseburg 
District

Salem 
District

Spokane
District

Vale
District

West Desert
District

Western Montana 
District

Winnemucca
District Routt

National Forest
Shasta Trinity

NF Wasatch-Cache
NFLassen

NF

Deschutes
NF

Fremont-Winema
NF

Gifford
Pinchot

NF

Klamath
NF

Malheur
NF

Mt Baker-
Snoqualmie

NF

Mt. Hood
NF

Okanogan-
Wenatchee

NF

Olympic
NF

Siuslaw
NF

Umpqua
NF

Wallowa-
Whitman

NF
Willamette

NF

Colville
NF

Ochoco
NF

Umatilla
NF

Bighorn
National
Forest

Bitterroot
NF

Boise
NF

Bridger-Teton
NF

Caribou-Targhee
NF

Flathead
NF

Gallatin
NF

Helena
NF

Idaho
Panhandle

NF

Kootenai
NF

Lewis and
Clark NF

Medicine Bow
National
Forest

Sawtooth
NF

Custer
National
Forest

Nez Perce
NF

Payette
NF

Salmon-Challis
NF

Shoshone
National
Forest

Six Rivers
NF

Modoc
NF

USFS Other
Montana

Thunder Basin
National

Grassland

Lolo
NF

Region 6 for 
Review of Section 

368 Energy Corridors 

CS019

1Energy infrastructure data source:
 © 2017 by S&P Global Platts. All rights reserved.
2Corridors of concern were identified by the 
plaintiffs in a lawsuit following designation of the
Section 368 ebergy corridors, and the nature of the 
concern is briefly stated in a settlement reached 
by the participants. See
http://corridoreis.anl.gov/news/index.cfm#settlement 
for more information.
3Locally designated corridors were designated in 
either BLM or USFS land management plans prior 
to also being designated as Section 368
energy corridors.
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